
 
2024-2025 

Kindergarten Teacher 
Ms. Burns:  elburns@tupeloschools.com 
Ms. Camp:  cncamp@tupeloschools.com  
Ms. Hopper:  mehopper@tupeloschools.com   
Ms. King:  snking@tupeloschools.com 
Ms. McCarty:           lmmcarty@tupeloschools.com   
Ms. McMullen:         elmcmullen@tupeloschools.com  
Ms. Politte:   bapolitte@tupeloschools.com 
Ms. Smith:  kvsmith1@tupeloschools.com  
 
 
First Grade Teachers 
Ms. Betts:  rnbetts@tupeloschools.com  
Ms. Claudia:  czuniga1@tupeloschools.com  
Ms. Everett:  jleverett@tupeloschools.com 
Ms. Lair:            eblair@tupeloschools.com  
Ms. Montgomery: mkmontgomery@tupeloschools.com  
Ms. Riles:  ssriles@tupeloschools.com  
Ms. Rhoades: cprhoades@tupeloschools.com  
 
 
Second Grade Teachers 
Ms. Curtis:  sacurtis@tupeloschools.com  
Ms. Lee:  eglee@tupeloschools.com  
Ms. McGraw:  eamcgraw@tupeloschools.com  
Ms. Minich:  mwminich@tupeloschools.com  
Ms. Pappas:  ampappas@tupeloschools.com  
Ms. Robison:            cbrobison@tupeloschools.com 
Ms. Wise:  agwise@tupeloschools.com  
Ms. Daugherty: dldaugherty@tupeloschools.com  
 
 
 
 
Special Education Teachers 
Ms. Dauzat:  tadauzat@tupeloschools.com 
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2024-2025 

Ms. Barrett:  blbarrett@tupeloschools.com  
Ms. Walker:  jmwalker1@tupeloschools.com 
Ms. Wiseman: mrwiseman@tupeloschools.com   
Ms. Stone:  bmstone@tupeloschools.com 
 
Specials Teachers 
Ms. Clay:  ggclay@tupeloschools.com  
Ms. McDonald:  kamcdonald@tupeloschools.com  
Ms. Rakestraw: blrakestraw@tupeloschools.com  
Ms. Womack: blwomack@tupeloschools.com  
Ms. Adair:  sadair@tupeloschools.com  
Ms. Cobb:  adcobb@tupeloschools.com  
Ms. Glass  bjglass@tupeloschools.com  
 
Interventionists & Assistant Teachers 
Ms. Scruggs:  thscruggs@tupeloschools.com  
Ms. Ball:  nnball@tupeloschools.com  
Ms. Clay-Moore: ajclaymoore@tupeloschools.com 
Ms. Croft-Cockrell: lbcockrell@tupeloschools.com   
Ms. Goasa  kagoasa@tupeloschools.com  
Ms. Hall:   sbhall@tupeloschools.com  
Ms. Harrison:  snharrison@tupeloschools.com  
Ms. Knowles:           ocknowles@tupeloschools.com  
Ms. Langley:  kblangley@tupeloschools.com  
Ms. Listenbee: kllistenbee@tupeloschools.com  
Ms. Noe:  tmnoe@tupeloschools.com  
Ms. Owen:  akowen@tupeloschools.com  
Ms. Owens:  vbowens@tupeloschools.com  
Ms. Ramey:  abramey@tupeloschools.com  
Ms. Smith:  jlsmith@tupeloschools.com  
Ms. Springer:  jmspringer1@tupeloschools.com  
Ms. Stevenson: jdstevenson@tupeloschools.com  
Ms. Word:  leword@tupeloschools.com  
 
 
Front Office 
Ms. KFoster (Principal):    kpfoster@tupeloschools.com  
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2024-2025 

Ms. Kelly (Counselor):    thkelly@tupeloschools.com  
Ms. Dawson (Office Manager):   eadawson@tupeloschools.com    
Mr. McGraw (Data Entry):      jbmcgraw1@tupeloschools.com   
Ms. Short (Family Engagement Specialist): lkshort@tupeloschools.com  
Mr. Darsey (SEL Therapist)   trdarsey1@tupeloschools.com  
Dr. McGraw (Instructional Coach):  awmcgraw@tupeloschools.com  
Ms. DFoster (Rti Coordinator):   djfoster@tupeloschools.com  
Ms. Parsons (Nurse):    dsparsons@tupeloschools.com  
Cpl. Wray (SRO):     cmwray@tupeloschools.com  
Ms. McCain (Cafeteria Manager):   armccain@tupeloschools.com  
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